POWER - NIKKOHM
表面実装３５Ｗ高電力抵抗器
TO263 SURFACE MOUNT
35W HIGH POWER RESISTORS
RNP-20D
外形寸法、Dimensional Specifications (mm)
形名呼称、Ordering Information
P/N Type TC Resistance* Tolerance Package
RNP-20DC500FZ00 RNP-20D C(50ppm) 50Ω F(1%) Z00 (100pcs/TRAY)
RNP-20DC101FZ01 RNP-20D C(50ppm) 100Ω F(1%) Z01 (500pcs/TAPE REEL)
RNP-20DC221FZ01 RNP-20D C(50ppm) 220Ω F(1%) Z01 (500pcs/TAPE REEL)
Note: *  When ordering, additional Ω resistance notation is is recommended.
Features and Applications
35W high power resistors in TO263 (D2-PAK) style surface
mount mold package with Ni plated flange.